THE JOURNAL OF

HILOSOPH

page

505
520
522

524
532
542

544
555

557
568

570
571
585
590
601

Published by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.

VOLUME LXXXVIII, NUMBER 10
OCTOBER 1991

Special Issue, Eighty-eighth Annual Meeting
American Philosophical Association, Eastern Division

Symposium: Logical Positivism: A Retrospective
The Re-evaluation of Logical Positivism Michael Friedman
Logical Positivism: A Retrospective David Weissman
Convention, Neutrality, and the Limits of Logic

Richard Creath

Symposium: Post-Kantian Idealism

Why Fichte Now? Daniel Breazeale

Idealism and Agency in Kant and Hegel  Robert B. Pippin

Fichte: Foundationalism, Antifoundationalism, and the
New Nihilism Chernor M. Jalloh

Symposium: Is Music an Art?

Is Music an Art? Peter Kivy

The Arts of Music Philip Alperson

Symposium: Philosophy in a Different Voice

Philosophy in a Different Voice Janet A. Kourany

Feminism and the Canon Pamela Hall

Johnsonian Prize in Philosophy
Program of the Meetings

List of Program Participants

Appendix: Programs of Group Meetings
List of Group Participants



