THE JOURNAL OF PHILOSOPHY

VOLUME LXXXVIII, NUMBER 10 OCTOBER 1991

Special Issue, Eighty-eighth Annual Meeting American Philosophical Association, Eastern Division

page		
	Symposium: Logical Positivism: A Retrospective	
505	The Re-evaluation of Logical Positivism	Michael Friedman
520	Logical Positivism: A Retrospective	David Weissman
522	Convention, Neutrality, and the Limits of	cLogic
	·	Richard Creath
	Symposium: Post-Kantian Idealism	
524	Why Fichte Now?	Daniel Breazeale
532	Idealism and Agency in Kant and Hegel	Robert B. Pippin
542	Fichte: Foundationalism, Antifoundation	nalism, and the
	New Nihilism	Chernor M. Jalloh
	Symposium: Is Music an Art?	
544	Is Music an Art?	Peter Kivy
555	The Arts of Music	Philip Alperson
	Symposium: Philosophy in a Different Voice	
557	Philosophy in a Different Voice	Janet A. Kourany
568	Feminism and the Canon	Pamela Hall
570	Johnsonian Prize in Philosophy	
571	Program of the Meetings	
585	List of Program Participants	
590	Appendix: Programs of Group Meetings	
601	List of Group Participants	
	I P	

Published by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.